Event #1 @ Valley River Center, Eugene, OR

Saturday, March 11, 2017

1 GS

2  CAMC

3 BS

4 DS

5 HS

6 STS

7 SSM

8 SMF

9 CP
10 SMF
11 SSM
12 NFT/STS
13 NC/AS
14 CP
15 STX
16 CP
17 HS
18 HS
19 DS
20 CAMC
21 NFT/SMF
22 STU
23  BSL
24 CP
25 SSML
26 SMF
27 CP
28 HS
29 SSM
30 ESP
31 ASP
32 CS
33 NC/ESP
34 STF
35 STX
36 NFT/HS
37 CP
38 CP
39 NFT/HS
40 NFT/ESP
41 SMF
42 STR
43 NFT/CS
44 NC/CS
45 XP
46 HS
47 NFT/SSM
48 CSP
49 NFT/CS
50 XP
51 ESP
52 CAMS
53 BS
54 STX
55 SSM
56 BSP
57 CAMS
58 DSP

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

www.eescc.org PAXED  Diff from 1st

Sponsors: Lorin's Home Team, Josh Cooley team — Keller Williams Realty, Mark Nearing Plumbing, Lucky Dog Racing League

Mark McFarland
Steve Wynne
Lorin Mueller
Patrick O'Donnell
Mike Baker

Basil Snyder
Sean Glaab
Garrett Cogburn
Bert Jacobson
Mike Mullikin
Tim Boedigheimer
Matthew Pilliod
Pranav Patel

Wes Davis

Alex Paraskevas
Nicholas Kerbs
Carl Hassman

Ed Thompson
Amy Cothron
Julie McAllister
Mike Mullikin
John Montgomery
Jennifer Mueller
Jason Braunberger
Ashley Boedigheimer
Eddie Sanders
DaWayne Kerbs
Ken Stevens
Michael Ernst
Ron Aasted

Jared Anderson
Bruce Harmon
Alex Schluckebier
Rickey Smith
Bonnie Mueller
Steven Brantley
Ed Gouldsmith
Eddice Davis
Steven Brantley
Jerome Russell
Joseph Rank
Yingzhou Wang
Stephen Nichols
William Walker
Brad Moffett

Tim Steck

Bert Jacobson
Alan Bowers
Carin Nichols
Doug Drouet
Justin Pokorny
Russ Walters
Tony Steier

Jim Mueller
Douglas Thomas
Jeffrey Fields
Travis Walters
Greg Shepherd

13 Focus ST Yellow
15 Mustang White
16 Focus Blue

16 WRX White

14 Fiesta Black

88 CRX White

08 Solstice Black
01 Civic Red

83 Camaro Yellow
86 Shelby White

99 Corvette Silver
88 Honda CRX Green
07 Cayman S Gray
71 Nova gold

13 BRZ Grey

85 Camaro Gray

15 Spark Red

12 Prius Black

06 Mini Red

15 Mustang White
87 Shelby CSXT White
04 BMW M3 Black
16 Focus Blue

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green

99 Corvette Silver

05 Mini Cooper Black
85 Camaro Gray

04 Accord Silver

99 Miata Black

89 Mustang White

07 Solstice Yellow

17 Fiat 124 Spider Black
98 Z28 Camaro Silver
02 Focus Silver

11 Volvo C30 Red

89 Honda Prelude Red
65 Mustang Maroon
71 Nova gold

89 Honda Prelude Red
91 Mercedes 190E Gold
12 Civic Black

02 S2000 Silver

13 BRZ Black

02 Miata Silver

99 VW Sirrocco blue
16 Prius Blue

Silver Corvette

99 Miata Red

13 BRZ Black

84 VW Jetta Blue

11 Mustang GT Black
86 Corvette Red

99 Corvette Blue

11 Volvo C30 Red

95 Miata White

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
86 Corvette Red

04 R32 Blue

36.437
36.643
37.154
37.775
37.904
38.315
38.773
38.983
39.129
39.247
39.394
39.428
39.440
39.477
39.555
39.578
39.627
39.696
39.739
39.744
39.888
39.921
40.253
40.348
40.443
40.472
40.481
40.485
40.597
40.747
40.783
40.788
40.815
40.851
40.981
40.993
41.013
41.026
41.162
41.299
41.410
41.414
41.444
41.498
41.517
41.551
41.571
41.687
41.701
41.824
41.837
41.846
41.931
41.933
42.014
42.016
42.017
42.022

0.206
0.717
1.338
1.467
1.878
2.336
2.546
2.692
2.810
2.957
2.991
3.003
3.040
3.118
3.141
3.190
3.259
3.302
3.308
3.451
3.484
3.816
3.911
4.006
4.035
4.045
4.049
4.160
4310
4.347
4352
4379
4414
4.544
4.556
4.576
4.589
4.725
4.862
4.973
4971
5.008
5.061
5.080
5.114
5.134
5.250
5.264
5.387
5.400
5.410
5.495
5.496
5.577
5.579
5.581
5.585
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59 NC/HS
60 NFT/STX
61 HSL
62 BSP
63 NFT/STR
64 NC/STS
65 GS
66 DSP
67 STF
68 DSP
69 FP
70 SSM
71 SM
72 NC/ES
73 CP
74 STX
75 NFT/SSM
76 FP
77  ASP
78 NFT/STU
79 ESP
80 CSp
81 SMF
82 FP
83 STUL
84 EM
85 FSP
8 FS
87 OSPO
88 SSM
89 XPL
90 NC/SM
91 SSM
92 NFT/SSM
93 SSM
94 NFT/STR
95 STS
96 SMF
97 NFT/FP
98 CPL
9 EM
100 CP
101 GS
102 CSPL
103 NC/CS
104 FPL
105 DSP
106 EM
107 CP
108 BM
109 AS
110 ASP

Austen Howard 03 Focus Silver 42.023 5.586
Tony Fudge 02 Mini Gray 42.162 5.725
Peggy Steck 16 Prius Blue 42.205 5.768
John Schmidt 84 Porsche Red 42.412 5.975
Mitchel Miller 02 S2000 Silver 42.697 6.260
Alex Waterworth 91 Miata Red 42.747 6.310
Dana Zimmer 15 Red Focus 42.766 6.330
Ed Penna 97 BMW 328i Black 42.825 6.388
Austin Hopper 05 Lancer Silver 42.845 6.408
Eric Zwart 00 Saab 93 Silver 42.967 6.531
Jeremy Bunker 86 Nissan SX blue 42.969 6.532
Ryan Rink 93 Toyota MR2 White 43.185 6.748
Perry Keller 15 WRX Blue 43.233 6.797
Cody Montgomery 97 Miata Green 43.497 7.060
Jerry Braunberger 85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green 43.551 7.114
Yao Shun 13 Scion Gray 43.680 7.244
Ryan Rink 93 Toyota MR2 White 43.894 7.457
Ryan Wamsley 87 Nissan Black 44.041 7.604
Keith Olsen 91 Mr2 Red 44.069 7.633
Richard Yang 04 BMW M3 White 44.090 7.653
Chris Pokorny 99 Mustang Red 44127 7.690
Bill Randleman 06 Mazda MX-5 Blue 44.172 7.735
Richard Nelson 92 VW GTi Black 44.330 7.893
Lorin Wamsley 87 Nissan Black 44.376 7.940
Mary Richardson 05 Subaru Sti Black 44.385 7.949
Jennifer Ocker 83 GTI Orange 44.493 8.057
Paige Small 02 Focus Gray 44919 8.482
Sean Kato BMW 555 grey 45.236 8.800
Randy Poole 95 Camaro Green 45.299 8.862
Ryan Rabern 95 Miata White 45.448 9.011
Karen Drouet 82 VW Jetta Blue 45.510 9.073
Kyle Wink 16 WRX Gray 45.586 9.149
Alex Gross Miata White 45.616 9.179
Hao He 94 Miata Black 45.784 9.347
Tony Chilton MR2 White 45.810 9.373
Mitchel Miller 02 2000 Silver 45.852 9.415
Rob Durkee 90 Miata Red 45.857 9.420
Chelsea McConnell 01 honda Civic Red 46.050 9.613
Alex Gross 95 Miata White 46.749 10.312
Michelle Gouldsmith 65 Mustang Maroon 47.230 10.793
Jace Ocker 83 GTI Orange 47.263 10.826
Aaron Navarro 72 Chevelle Yellow 47.402 10.965
Jesse Burkett 16 Mini Red 47.697 11.261
Sarah Fields 94 Miata White 47.756 11.319
Bob Scott 82 Corvette Champagne 48.655 12.218
Melissa Malish 86 200 SX Blue 49.370 12.933
Erik Anderson 88 Toyota GT-4 Black 50.000 13.564
Larry Nelson 10 Brunton Stalker Gray 50.694 14.258
Jesse Willyard 64 Chevelle Yellow 51.986 15.550
Jim Cox 00 CSR White 53.785 17.348
Mike Wiley 04 Corvette Red 54.781 18.345
Eli Miller 91 MR2 Turbo Red 61.362 24.926



